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Should a discrepancy occur between this list and the official records of MNP LLP, the latter shall be 
deemed correct and final. MNP LLP will notify all winners, in writing, regarding the claiming of prizes.

Thank you for supporting Calgary Health Foundation  
through the Fall 2025 Hospital Home Lottery.

CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR EARLY BIRD PRIZE WINNER!
Christopher O. of Calgary (Ticket #10072649) has won the $1 Million Canmore Condo Early Bird Prize: 

Canmore Condo PLUS $25,000 Cash!

CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR GRAND PRIZE WINNER!
Michael D. of Grande Prairie (Ticket #10073628) has won the $3.3 Million Grand Prize Showhome PLUS $100,000 Cash!
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CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR BONUS PRIZE WINNER!
Robert S. of Calgary, AB (Ticket #10057562) has won the Mercedes & Malta Bonus Prize: 

2026 Mercedes-Benz CLE 53 AMG Cabriolet and a trip for 2 to Malta OR $150,000 Cash! 

CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR VIP PRIZE WINNER!
Sheena Marie M. of Calgary, AB (Ticket #10030847) has won the Range Rover VIP Prize: 

2025 Range Rover Sport OR $125,000 Cash! 
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CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR CASH CALENDAR WINNERS!
Visit our website every day from December 4, 2025 – January 3, 2026, to see if you’re a winner!

CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR 50/50 ADD-ON WINNER!
Niki A. of Calgary (Ticket #50138481) has won $1,318,737.50 Cash! 

50
50
ADD-ON

_____

$	2	,	6	3	7	,	4	7	5
FINAL JACKPOT

WINNER TAKES HALF



4 of 12
December 5, 2025

LL #737069, 70, 71
Should a discrepancy occur between this list and the official records of MNP LLP, the latter shall be 
deemed correct and final. MNP LLP will notify all winners, in writing, regarding the claiming of prizes.

CONGRATULATIONS  
TO ALL PRIZE WINNERS IN THE  

FALL 2025 HOSPITAL HOME LOTTERY

To search by name, visit CalgaryHospitalHomeLottery.com

$3.3 MILLION GRAND 
PRIZE SHOWHOME 

53 Watermark Crescent 
PLUS $100,000 CASH 
10073628	 D., MICHAEL; 

GRANDE PRAIRIE

50/50 ADD-ON® 
$2,637,475 

Winner Takes Half 
$1,318,737.50 
50138481	 A., NIKI; CALGARY

EARLY BIRD PRIZE 

$1 Million Canmore Condo ​
#310 — 1505 Spring Creek 
Gate, Canmore  
PLUS $25,000 CASH 
10072649	 O., CHRISTOPHER; 

CALGARY

BONUS PRIZE 

2026 Mercedes-Benz CLE 
53 AMG Cabriolet and a 
trip for 2 to Malta  
OR $150,000 CASH 
10057562	 S., ROBERT; CALGARY

VIP PRIZE 

2025 Range Rover Sport 
OR $125,000 CASH 
10030847	 M., SHEENA MARIE; 

CALGARY 

VEHICLES 

2025 Maserati  
Grecale Modena  
OR 2025 Audi Q8  
55 Progressiv  
OR $100,000 CASH 
10077285	 L., STEFAN; 

EDMONTON

2026 BMW 430i  
xDrive Coupe  
OR 2026 Mercedes-Benz 
GLC 350e 4MATIC SUV  
OR $80,000 CASH 
10056853	 P., JEFFREY; 

CALGARY

VACATIONS 

Club Med Québec-
Charlevoix  
OR Croatia & Slovenia  
OR $20,000 CASH 
10019081	 L., AARON; 

CANMORE 

Vietnam & Cambodia  
OR Mexico Family Getaway 
OR $15,000 CASH 
10033785	 C., MARSHALL; 

CALGARY

Kelowna  
OR Banff Family Escape 
OR $5,000 CASH 
10109339	 R., SAROEUTH; 

BROOKS

LEISURE PRIZES 

5 – A Night Out On  
The Town 
10099253	 L., SHAWN; GRANDE 

PRAIRIE
10028791	 M., SHANE; JENNER
10064233	 S., BERYL; OKOTOKS
10062532	 S., KAREN; 

CHESTERMERE
10111047	 Z., DOMINIK; 

CALGARY 

5 – Sunshine Mountain 
Lodge Getaway Packages 
10071767	 A., MARIA HELEN; 

CALGARY
10130219	 B., PAUL; CALGARY
10105224	 B., SUZANNE; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10046950	 C., JIM; CALGARY
10128514	 G., MICHELE; 

CALGARY

5 – Calgary Family  
Play-cation Packages  
10030836	 F., RONALD; 

GALAHAD
10033505	 M., ANNE; CALGARY
10115320	 N., CLARK; CALGARY
10018944	 S., BRENDA MAE; 

REDWOOD 
MEADOWS

10051524	 W., TRACEY; 
OKOTOKS 

5 – Calgary Family  
Active-ation Packages  
10050192	 C., VALDA M; 

CALGARY
10129241	 R., LADISLAV; 

WHEATLAND 
COUNTY

10085400	 S., MIKE; CALGARY
10101489	 T., SCOTT; CALGARY
10020860	 W., JIM; CALGARY

5 – Gozney Roccbox  
Pizza Ovens 
10104004	 C., RICHARD; 

LETHBRIDGE
10051719	 J., LAURA; CALGARY
10105513	 K., TONY; CALGARY
10084098	 P., DOUG & GAIL; 

CALGARY
10102621	 S., TIM; CANMORE 

5 – Weber® Genesis BBQs 
10086068	 B., MARILYNN; 

CALGARY
10035914	 D., ALDO; CALGARY
10037962	 J., DANNY; HIGH 

RIVER
10093216	 K., NOREEN; TABER
10011956	 P., ANNE MARIE; 

BROOKS

60 – MEATER® Plus  
with Bluetooth® Wireless 
Meat Thermometers 
10002355	 A., ELI; CALGARY
10099334	 A., UCHENNA; 

CALGARY
10000305	 B., BRAD; EDMONTON
10095324	 B., ISABELLE; 

CALGARY
10114917	 B., LINDA; 

CHESTERMERE
10006933	 B., PAUL; CALGARY
10008769	 B., PHYLLIS & 

PHILLIP; CALGARY
10038889	 B., STEPHEN; 

CALGARY
10064286	 C., BARBARA; 

CALGARY
10084733	 C., KRISTEEN; 

CALGARY
10118570	 C., MARINA; 

CALGARY
10073683	 C., NEIL; CALGARY
10124601	 D., CASEY; CALGARY
10097284	 E., GERALDINE; 

CALGARY
10058483	 E., GLEN; CALGARY
10080280	 E., JINU; CALGARY
10105830	 F., JAMIE; 

SHERWOOD PARK
10064819	 G., LINDA; 

STRATHMORE
10130019	 G., WILLIAM; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10129060	 H., DAVE; CALGARY
10027263	 I., MUHAMMAD; 

CALGARY
10073644	 J., PETER; CALGARY
10023454	 K., CHRISTOPHER; 

CALGARY
10096336	 K., JIM & JUDY; 

CALGARY
10070790	 K., MIKE; TROCHU
10012774	 K., VLADIMIR; 

CALGARY
10088984	 L., DAVIN; AIRDRIE
10087708	 L., STEWART; 

DRUMHELLER
10061938	 L., SUSAN; CALGARY
10035820	 M., BARRY; BRAGG 

CREEK
10074853	 M., BRIAN; CALGARY

10032478	 M., DARYLL; 
CALGARY

10002304	 M., JOANN; CALGARY
10115546	 M., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10101170	 M., RHONDA; 

MAGRATH
10023353	 N., CAROL JOANNE; 

CALGARY
10076138	 N., JOHN; CALGARY
10089219	 O., BETTY; MILK 

RIVER
10114234	 O., JOHN; CALGARY
10096703	 O., LEO; CALGARY
10039204	 P., CARL; CALGARY
10037165	 P., DAVID; CALGARY
10025753	 P., JANELL; CALGARY
10098274	 P., TATYANA; 

CALGARY
10020782	 R., EDWARD; 

CALGARY
10129242	 R., LADISLAV; 

WHEATLAND 
COUNTY

10020530	 R., LEE; CALGARY
10051378	 R., MARK; MEDICINE 

HAT
10041054	 S., CHRIS; CALGARY
10084203	 S., JENNIFER; 

CALGARY
10122271	 S., ROBERT; GRANDE 

PRAIRIE
10112345	 T., CHARLES; 

CALGARY
10118257	 T., GREGG; CALGARY
10008149	 T., HEIDI; 

CHESTERMERE
10047454	 V., JIM; JASPER
10110170	 W., BRYON; TROCHU
10000122	 W., DARCY; CALGARY
10068131	 W., JASON; CALGARY
10013884	 W., KARI; MEDICINE 

HAT
10108716	 W., RANDI; MILLET 

5 – Dyson Fans 
10038278	 M., BIRCH; CALGARY
10105174	 O., JENIFER; 

STRATHMORE
10108360	 P., BRUCE; CALGARY
10075426	 R., JERALYN; RED 

DEER COUNTY
10122238	 S., APRIL; CALGARY 

5 – Dyson Stick Vacuums 
10124164	 D., BRENDA; NANTON
10093073	 H., ZIHONG; 

EDMONTON
10054591	 K., ABDUL; 

CHESTERMERE
10068780	 M., PETER; 

EDMONTON
10123087	 Y., ROD; CALGARY 

5 – Samsung 75" TVs 
10088700	 B., MICHELE BOB; 

RED DEER
10021332	 K., CRYSTAL; 

CALGARY
10029140	 K., JACQUELINE; 

CANMORE

10059197	 M., SHANNON; 
CALGARY

10082824	 S., CATHERINE; 
CALGARY 

27 – Fitbit Versa  
4 Smartwatches 
10104640	 A., SHANNON; 

CALGARY
10095833	 B., GEORGIA; 

CALGARY
10095768	 B., GISELE; CALGARY
10086820	 B., JANICE; CALGARY
10030164	 B., JESSICA; 

CALGARY
10019812	 B., KELLY; CALGARY
10129554	 B., STACY; AIRDRIE
10006508	 D., DEBBIE; LACOMBE
10026467	 D., MARIO; CALGARY
10066578	 F., CURTIS; RED DEER
10040787	 F., TYLER; VULCAN
10038968	 G., CORINNE; 

CALGARY
10085437	 K., ERIN; CALGARY
10034894	 K., TYLER; CALGARY
10004575	 L., CAMBEL; 

CALGARY
10070069	 M., ALEX; ROCKY 

VIEW COUNTY
10017403	 M., DANIEL; 

LETHBRIDGE
10005300	 M., LISA; OLDS
10065983	 O., BRENT & SUSAN; 

CALGARY
10123883	 R., MARY; PINCHER 

CREEK
10040609	 S., JAMES & SHIRLEY; 

CALGARY
10111441	 T., VERONICA; 

CALGARY
10111284	 V., GUILLAUME; 

CALGARY
10111287	 V., GUILLAUME; 

CALGARY
10110333	 W., ARLENE; ST 

ALBERT
10021164	 W., MARGOT; 

CALGARY
10016646	 Z., FERDINAND; 

CALGARY 

30 – Nespresso®  
Vertuo Pop+ Coffee  
& Espresso Machines 
10035829	 A., IAN; CALGARY
10026981	 A., TOSIN; COUNTY 

OF GRANDE PRAIRIE 
NO. 1

10068705	 C., GORD; OKOTOKS
10004427	 C., HERBERT; 

CALGARY
10127541	 C., LUIS; CALGARY
10036885	 D., CAROLE; 

CANMORE
10098806	 D., DARRELL; HANNA
10034566	 D., MARSHALL; 

ROCKYVIEW 
COUNTY

10032260	 D., RAYMOND; 
FOOTHILLS

10017724	 D., ROBERT; 
CALGARY
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10054282	 F., JOHN; CALGARY
10051959	 F., STAN; LANGDON
10019723	 G., ASHIFF; CALGARY
10046845	 G., VERONICA; 

CALGARY
10073317	 J., DON; CALGARY
10044913	 J., MARIANNE; 

CALGARY
10000183	 J., SCOTT; HIGH 

RIVER
10027353	 K., JUSTIN; CALGARY
10106121	 L., DANIEL; CALGARY
10079942	 L., DYLAN; OKOTOKS
10029057	 L., TODD; CARSTAIRS
10046499	 P., GARY; CALGARY
10122216	 P., NICOLE; CALGARY
10006238	 R., BHERISPATI; 

CALGARY
10047720	 R., DIANNE; CALGARY
10104978	 R., MALINDA; 

EDMONTON
10057277	 S., EVA; CALGARY
10078386	 S., TALWINDER; 

CALGARY
10116722	 W., CATHIE; AIRDRIE
10005689	 W., NICHOLAS; 

CHESTERMERE 

100 – JBL Vibe  
Beam Earbuds 
10101194	 A., JODY; GRANDE 

PRAIRIE
10018721	 A., KEVIN; HIGH 

RIVER
10114893	 A., LAURA; CALGARY
10014804	 A., THOMAS; 

VALLEYVIEW
10082616	 B., BRIAN; MEDICINE 

HAT
10091838	 B., CAROLE; 

CALGARY
10011627	 B., CHELSEA; 

MEDICINE HAT
10073722	 B., CHRISTY; 

COCHRANE
10004638	 B., DAN & LENORE; 

CALGARY
10026564	 B., DAWN; CALGARY
10008342	 B., HANS; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10083943	 B., JULIE; 

CROSSFIELD
10049356	 B., LAVONNE; 

OKOTOKS
10021673	 B., LISA; LETHBRIDGE
10126320	 B., LOGAN; CALGARY
10038736	 B., MAURICE; 

CALGARY
10111204	 C., CATHY; CALGARY
10060328	 C., COLIN; CALGARY
10069275	 C., MELISSA & 

DARCY; CALGARY
10071975	 C., MINGOO; 

CALGARY
10120233	 D., HOLLY; CALGARY
10043775	 D., SHAMIM; 

CALGARY
10036121	 E., DAVID; CALGARY
10039983	 F., DAVID; CALGARY
10001800	 F., GREG; CALGARY
10013023	 G., AMY; COCHRANE
10123720	 G., BORIS; CALGARY

10016212	 G., DEAN; 
COCHRANE

10094190	 G., HAL; CALGARY
10089458	 H., BETTY JO; 

CALGARY
10029280	 H., CHARLES; BON 

ACCORD
10130497	 H., CHRISTIAN; 

CALGARY
10069011	 H., DOUGLAS; 

CALGARY
10114436	 H., LAURIE; MEDICINE 

HAT
10043874	 H., LINDA & DALLAS; 

CALGARY
10093753	 H., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10075398	 H., MIKE; CALGARY
10062755	 H., NINA; CALGARY
10120584	 H., WENDY; BRAGG 

CREEK
10108900	 J., LAURENT; 

CANMORE
10110543	 K., BRADLEY; 

CALGARY
10097028	 K., KATARINA; 

CALGARY
10034530	 K., MARY; CALGARY
10084252	 K., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10007169	 K., MICHELLE; 

CALGARY
10083771	 K., MIPANDEEP; 

CALGARY
10004784	 K., ROY; FOOTHILLS
10043407	 L., CASSANDRA; 

CALGARY
10119197	 L., CHRISTOPHER; 

CALGARY
10031815	 L., JOHN; CALGARY
10034895	 L., MARTIN; CALGARY
10042993	 L., MATTHEW; 

MEDICINE HAT
10009641	 M., CLINT; CALGARY
10107474	 M., COLIN; 

CHESTERMERE
10095154	 M., DARCY; CALGARY
10053171	 M., VEETA; CALGARY
10082162	 M., VIENNA; CALGARY
10009845	 N., RICKY; CALGARY
10123456	 N., RYAN; CALGARY
10026707	 O., ANTON; CALGARY
10070817	 O., MICHELLE; 

CALGARY
10031095	 O., ONALEE; 

CALGARY
10101900	 O., RENEE; SANGUDO
10024422	 P., ALLISON; 

CALGARY
10008183	 P., ANDREA; 

CALGARY
10028840	 P., CHRIS; 

CARSELAND
10112358	 P., JONATHAN; 

CALGARY
10089844	 P., JOSHUA; 

WHEATLAND 
COUNTY

10075906	 P., MEAGAN; 
CALGARY

10026628	 P., PAVEL; CALGARY
10118155	 P., RITA; CALGARY
10098885	 P., SCOTT; 

LETHBRIDGE

10101628	 P., ZEKE; CALGARY
10080162	 R., FEDELE & MARIA; 

CALGARY
10024553	 R., JAMES; CALGARY
10002635	 R., JEFFREY; 

CALGARY
10026699	 R., JOHN; CALGARY
10127755	 R., MARGARET; 

CALGARY
10113237	 R., SHERRIE; SEDALIA
10038867	 S., CAMERON; 

SEXSMITH
10093946	 S., DEVON; OKOTOKS
10057862	 S., DWAYNE; 

CALGARY
10124335	 S., GEORGE & 

COLLEEN; NANTON
10034278	 S., GLENN; HERITAGE 

POINTE
10130668	 S., KAREN; CALGARY
10068985	 S., MIKE; CALGARY
10103461	 S., WILLIAM; 

EDMONTON
10070656	 T., CYR KEVIN; 

CALGARY
10029866	 T., LIZA; WESTLOCK
10067908	 T., LYNDA; HIGH 

RIVER
10097620	 T., MICHAEL; RED 

DEER COUNTY
10029542	 T., ROGERLINE; 

CALGARY
10093755	 T., ROXY; IRVINE
10041825	 T., SHAYLEN; 

CALGARY
10048637	 V., PEARL; CALGARY
10040908	 W., ANDREW; 

MANNVILLE
10000587	 W., DALE; CALGARY
10106510	 W., DARLENE; 

CALGARY
10006971	 W., RAJU; CALGARY
10035122	 Z., PAULETTE; BANFF 

3 – Rocky Mountain 
Growler 20 Mountain Bikes 
10082693	 B., KAREN; SYLVAN 

LAKE
10091761	 E., MONIQUE 

& NORBERT; 
COCHRANE

10033406	 S., DEANNA; 
CARDSTON 

30 – Ninja® Air Fryers 
10070644	 D., DANIEL; CALGARY
10098810	 D., MATTHEW; 

CALGARY
10086582	 D., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10126779	 D., PIERRE; 

CANMORE
10103112	 F., CHRIS; CALGARY
10106096	 F., SEAN; EDMONTON
10082437	 G., RENEE; BOW 

ISLAND
10053948	 G., SANDRA; 

CALGARY
10088939	 H., MIRNA; CALGARY
10035854	 H., YUJIN; CALGARY
10037634	 I., ART; LETHBRIDGE
10096971	 I., TERRY; CARDSTON

10100159	 K., TRAVIS; MEDICINE 
HAT

10064721	 L., AILSA; CALGARY
10122408	 L., KRISTY; MEDICINE 

HAT
10077991	 L., NAZIM; CALGARY
10089871	 M., CHRISTOPHER; 

FOOTHILLS
10102359	 N., MERVIN; CALGARY
10129646	 O., BOB & JOANNE; 

CARSTAIRS
10099256	 P., DARON; CALGARY
10041908	 R., KAREN; CALGARY
10076690	 S., BARBARA; 

CALGARY
10084766	 S., HELENA; CALGARY
10130483	 S., PAUL; CALGARY
10082083	 S., ROBERT; PEACE 

RIVER
10030396	 S., SHAYNE; CALGARY
10060333	 S., TIM SHERRY; RED 

DEER
10130749	 T., LISA; AIRDRIE
10011462	 T., MONICA; 

CALGARY
10104631	 Z., KAMIL; 

COCHRANE 

100 – Veho Power Banks 
10048418	 A., BARBRA CARYL; 

CALGARY
10108291	 A., COURTNEY; 

CALGARY
10119905	 A., JON; CALGARY
10098563	 A., SCOTT; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10090223	 B., ANITA; CALGARY
10014106	 B., BARBARA; 

CALGARY
10092289	 B., DALE; OKOTOKS
10008819	 B., DONNA; CALGARY
10077576	 B., DORWIN; 

FOOTHILLS
10095880	 B., HEATHER; 

COCHRANE
10055681	 B., JACK; DIAMOND 

VALLEY
10104791	 B., JORDAN; 

CALGARY
10032120	 B., LUISITO; CALGARY
10029443	 B., LYNN; CALGARY
10104475	 B., SHAWN; GRANDE 

PRAIRIE
10053249	 C., ADRIAN; CALGARY
10019271	 C., JIM; COALDALE
10089436	 C., KARISSA; 

CALGARY
10111999	 C., KEELY; CALGARY
10095195	 C., WYNN ALEX; 

CALGARY
10062298	 D., CHRISTINA; 

CALGARY
10093025	 D., HEIDI; CALGARY
10094395	 E., LYNDON; 

COCHRANE
10108625	 F., DEREK; CALGARY
10027840	 F., GLEN; CALGARY
10054211	 F., GREG; 

EDMONTON
10081271	 F., LORRAINE; 

CALGARY
10001875	 G., JAMES; CALGARY
10018417	 G., SHERY-ANN; 

LETHBRIDGE

10121106	 G., STEVEN; 
CALGARY

10078690	 H., CHRISTOPHER; 
CALGARY

10068530	 H., DARREN; AIRDRIE
10092662	 H., JIM; AIRDRIE
10104452	 H., MARY; CALGARY
10035352	 H., NICOLE; DELIA
10046592	 H., SHIRLEY; 

CALGARY
10076024	 H., TINA; CALGARY
10107661	 I., DEBORAH; 

CALGARY
10013877	 J., BRENT; CALGARY
10087810	 J., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10125806	 K., JOHN; 

COCHRANE
10096989	 K., KATHERINE; 

CALGARY
10034531	 K., MARY; CALGARY
10022430	 K., STEVEN; 

CHESTERMERE
10031049	 L., BRIAN; CALGARY
10123628	 L., DAWN; CREMONA
10083652	 L., JICK; CALGARY
10124672	 M., CATHERINE; 

VULCAN
10061109	 M., COREY; CALGARY
10003723	 M., DIANE; AIRDRIE
10046403	 M., ELIZABETH; 

CALGARY
10068879	 M., GEORGE; 

CALGARY
10051139	 M., GORD; CALGARY
10045557	 M., HELMUT K; HIGH 

RIVER
10097463	 M., JASON; CALGARY
10001315	 M., JAY; CALGARY
10002662	 M., NANCY; CALGARY
10085714	 M., PAUL; CALGARY
10069177	 M., SHARON; 

CALGARY
10080533	 M., TODD; RED DEER
10098909	 M., TYLER; CALGARY
10095265	 M., VICTORIA; 

CALGARY
10035978	 N., MARY; 

COCHRANE
10111667	 P., GARY; CALGARY
10070444	 P., GEORGE & BERYL; 

CALGARY
10075899	 P., MEAGAN; 

CALGARY
10073575	 P., ORLANDO; 

CALGARY
10006576	 P., PHYLLIS; 

CALGARY
10121170	 Q., CLAUDE; 

CALGARY
10053363	 R., COREY; CALGARY
10050527	 R., LLOYD; 

LETHBRIDGE
10114719	 R., ROBERT; 

CALGARY
10082285	 S., ADAM; CALGARY
10036181	 S., AMY; CALGARY
10097178	 S., ANITA; CALGARY
10088786	 S., BROOKE; 

CALGARY
10099407	 S., CODY; STETTLER 

COUNTY NO. 6
10091240	 S., DAYLE; CALGARY
10066991	 S., DILPAL; CALGARY
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10086015	 S., GRANT; 
EDMONTON

10091818	 S., IAN; CALGARY
10092284	 S., JAMIE; CALGARY
10124625	 S., KELLY; CALGARY
10046043	 S., LINDA; CALGARY
10050439	 S., MIKE; ROCKY 

VIEW
10059365	 S., ROBERT; CALGARY
10004931	 S., STEWART LEIGH; 

MEDICINE HAT
10078382	 S., TALWINDER; 

CALGARY
10126197	 S., ZACHARRY; 

CHESTERMERE
10086883	 T., GRAHAM; 

CALGARY
10127446	 T., JOANNE; 

COLEMAN
10096673	 T., KIM; CALGARY
10006228	 T., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10098956	 V., TAMARA; GRANDE 

PRAIRIE
10068132	 W., DOUG; CALGARY
10004241	 W., GEORGE; 

CALGARY
10069184	 W., GLENN; CALGARY
10060956	 W., GREGORY; 

CALGARY
10004336	 W., JODY; CALGARY
10046952	 Z., ANNIE H; 

CALGARY 

100 – Grosche  
Tumbler Bundles 
10013682	 A., LILIA; CALGARY
10081945	 A., TRACY; ROCKY 

VIEW COUNTY
10066477	 B., ANDREA; 

CALGARY
10119641	 B., GILLIAN A; 

CALGARY
10007171	 B., KRISTIE; AIRDRIE
10075087	 B., MARC; CALGARY
10126746	 B., NANCY; VULCAN
10120451	 B., ROB; MEDICINE 

HAT
10055192	 B., SUSAN & 

GORDON; BOYLE
10123058	 C., AABIR; CALGARY
10122811	 C., ADRIAN; CALGARY
10044125	 C., CAMERON; 

DRUMHELLER
10090410	 C., CHRISTINA; 

CALGARY
10113946	 C., CONNIE; 

MOUNTAIN VIEW 
COUNTY

10118969	 C., DEVIN; 
FOOTHILLS NO. 31

10084732	 C., KRISTEEN; 
CALGARY

10057038	 C., NIKOLA; CALGARY
10053990	 C., RANDY; MEDICINE 

HAT
10127195	 C., TOM; CALGARY
10070473	 C., WINSTON; 

CALGARY
10121371	 D., BELHORE; 

CALGARY
10108496	 D., BEVERLY; 

CALGARY

10117722	 D., DARRIN; CALGARY
10036491	 D., MANMOHAN 

SINGH; CALGARY
10089367	 D., RANDALL; 

CALGARY
10039473	 E., CARLOS; 

CALGARY
10077698	 F., JAMES; CALGARY
10064788	 F., JUSTIN; CALGARY
10072683	 F., MALCOLM; 

CALGARY
10112199	 F., MARITES; 

CALGARY
10130341	 G., CHRISTOPHER; 

CALGARY
10077446	 G., JEFFERY; 

CALGARY
10112225	 G., ROBERT; 

LETHBRIDGE
10074921	 G., WILLIAM; 

CALGARY
10020946	 H., CHERIE; AIRDRIE
10051787	 H., DEBRA; CALGARY
10093097	 H., DEREK; CALGARY
10063861	 H., GENEVIEVE; 

HUXLEY
10030012	 H., KAREN; 

ALDERSYDE
10015394	 H., SHARON; LEDUC 

COUNTY
10073548	 J., CURTIS; CALGARY
10060809	 J., STEPHANIE; 

CALGARY
10059396	 K., BRUCE & 

JENNIFER; AIRDRIE
10058397	 K., GREG; CALGARY
10103565	 K., JIM; LANGDON
10026346	 K., JOHANNE; 

CALGARY
10113290	 K., KATHY; ST. ALBERT
10047379	 K., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10025082	 L., LILY; CALGARY
10032065	 L., STEPHEN; 

CALGARY
10090601	 L., WAYNE; CALGARY
10053123	 M., AINSLEY; AIRDRIE
10098503	 M., DANA; CALGARY
10039032	 M., DONNA; HIGH 

RIVER
10073938	 M., JANET; CALGARY
10076240	 M., KEITH; CALGARY
10123283	 M., KIARA; CALGARY
10013586	 M., MAURICIO; 

CALGARY
10091077	 M., ROBERT; 

CALGARY
10115320	 N., CLARK; CALGARY
10123057	 N., KRISTY; 

COCHRANE
10066049	 N., PETER; CALGARY
10114700	 P., AMANDA; 

CALGARY
10122301	 P., BELKYS; CALGARY
10045447	 P., BOB & LILLIAN; 

LETHBRIDGE
10112677	 P., HARRY; PATRICIA
10078117	 P., JESSICA; 

CALGARY
10062109	 P., RAEANN; PRINCE 

ALBERT
10105939	 R., MAXINE; SYLVAN 

LAKE
10066258	 R., NICOLE; TABER

10004727	 R., PAUL & SHELLEY; 
CALGARY

10101087	 R., RENE; 
SHERWOOD PARK

10090704	 R., RICARDO; 
CALGARY

10097802	 R., SHAHEEN; 
CALGARY

10026843	 R., TODD; CALGARY
10082086	 R., TODD; CALGARY
10061501	 S., CAROL; BRAGG 

CREEK
10059118	 S., CURTIS; ALIX
10063468	 S., DENNY; CALGARY
10057585	 S., DONALD; 

CALGARY
10042258	 S., GERTIE; DIAMOND 

VALLEY
10066997	 S., IRINA; CALGARY
10092278	 S., JAMIE; CALGARY
10060724	 S., JENNIFER; HIGH 

RIVER
10102134	 S., KENNETH; AIRDRIE
10028964	 S., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10013295	 S., PATRICIA; 

CALGARY
10058103	 S., PETER; CALGARY
10038080	 T., JANE; CALGARY
10101459	 T., LAYNE; CALGARY
10095799	 T., REINHARD; 

CALGARY
10126469	 U., HENRY; CALGARY
10036292	 V., JERRY; CALGARY
10047450	 V., JIM; JASPER
10097861	 V., KATHRYN; 

CALGARY
10016876	 W., CHAD; CALGARY
10049308	 W., DAVID; RED DEER
10028720	 W., RICHARD; 

CALGARY
10045520	 W., WILLIAM J; 

CONSORT
10088749	 Y., PETER; CALGARY 

100 – Grosche French  
Press Bundles 
10069603	 A., LARRY; CALGARY
10062748	 A., SHEEMA YASMIN; 

CALGARY
10030842	 B., ALICE; FORT 

SASKATCHEWAN
10042564	 B., ANGELA; 

CALGARY
10057496	 B., CONSTANCE; 

HIGH RIVER
10083127	 B., JENS; 

YELLOWHEAD 
COUNTY

10005464	 B., RAYMOND; FORT 
SASKATCHEWAN

10054168	 B., RICK; FORT 
MCMURRAY

10075175	 B., SHERRY; CALGARY
10052468	 B., TERRIE; 

COCHRANE
10022654	 B., THOMAS; SPRUCE 

GROVE
10032919	 C., ANGUS; 

CANMORE
10073117	 C., CHERYL; 

CALGARY
10030996	 C., JIMMY; CALGARY

10109503	 C., JORDAN; RED 
DEER COUNTY

10123435	 C., LES; CALGARY
10126703	 C., PAULINE; 

CALGARY
10002722	 C., TIMOTHY; BANFF
10052315	 D., CARMEN; SYLVAN 

LAKE
10078758	 D., FELIX; CALGARY
10035313	 D., GRAZYNA; 

COCHRANE
10114360	 D., KEN; CALGARY
10077730	 D., LISA; CALGARY
10054493	 D., PAT; ROCKY VIEW 

COUNTY
10071745	 D., RANDALL; 

CALGARY
10109119	 D., TOMISLAV; 

CALGARY
10035180	 E., DEAN; HIGHRIVER
10038624	 E., WILLIAM W; 

CALGARY
10064072	 F., BEVERLY; PINCHER 

CREEK
10038281	 F., TODD; CALGARY
10037956	 G., AARON; CALGARY
10069822	 G., NANCY; CALGARY
10059316	 G., RONALD; 

CALGARY
10034947	 G., SEBASTIEN & 

TERESA; CALGARY
10114118	 H., KAREN; 

ROCKYVIEW
10097628	 H., KEVIN; CALGARY
10063014	 H., LEEANN; 

CALGARY
10098997	 H., NORMAN; 

COCHRANE
10122949	 I., NALAKA; CALGARY
10079967	 J., JAY; CALGARY
10027629	 K., CURTIS; CALGARY
10035496	 K., KEVIN; 

STRATHMORE
10121192	 K., MARIA; CALGARY
10121623	 K., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10012860	 K., RICHARD; 

LETHBRIDGE
10121530	 K., WENDY; CALGARY
10120389	 L., BARBARA; 

CALGARY
10124321	 L., HARRY; CALGARY
10115832	 L., STEPHANIE; 

CALGARY
10003430	 M., ANDREW; 

CALGARY
10100650	 M., ASHLEY; CALGARY
10008978	 M., FRED CHRISTINA; 

CALGARY
10000501	 M., GLENN; CALGARY
10081340	 M., JOANNE; 

CALGARY
10069160	 M., LISA; CALGARY
10010769	 M., LORRAINE; 

CALGARY
10111538	 M., MIRICAL; 

CALGARY
10024485	 M., PATTI; CALGARY
10044181	 M., PATTY; MEDICINE 

HAT
10025560	 M., VALERIE; CLIVE
10002452	 N., AGATA; CALGARY
10021365	 N., ARVID; CALGARY

10071492	 N., RONALD; 
CALGARY

10064004	 N., SARA; BARNWELL
10084439	 N., WAYNE; 

WETASKIWIN
10019059	 O., JAMES; CALGARY
10119945	 O., PAIGE; CALGARY
10097040	 P., ABHINESH; 

CALGARY
10087779	 P., LAUREEN; 

DELBURNE
10088164	 P., RHONDA; 

CHESTERMERE
10007733	 P., RICK; CALGARY
10063667	 P., TOOMAS; 

CANMORE
10064084	 R., WARD; 

LETHBRIDGE
10001525	 S., ADRIAN; CALGARY
10061242	 S., ALAN; BINDLOSS
10125533	 S., IQBALINDER; 

CALGARY
10130338	 S., IVAN; CALGARY
10111919	 S., JIM; CALGARY
10068378	 S., LORI; CALGARY
10120884	 S., STACEY; FORT 

SASKATCHEWAN
10118178	 S., SYLVIA; CALGARY
10023736	 S., TERRI; AIRDRIE
10027138	 S., TREVOR; AIRDRIE
10099455	 T., ABI; CALGARY
10058038	 T., BLAKE; COALDALE
10044512	 T., BRENDA; CALGARY
10129184	 T., BRENDA; CALGARY
10019138	 T., MARK; EDMONTON
10126712	 T., STEVEN; BROOKS
10098647	 V., DAVID; CALGARY
10089511	 W., BARB; CALGARY
10038009	 W., BOB; CALGARY
10024582	 W., BRIAN & NANCY; 

MEDICINE HAT
10104905	 W., CHRIS; PROVOST
10071887	 W., DEBBIE; 

CHESTERMERE
10033572	 W., ELAINE; 

FOOTHILLS
10035221	 W., EUGENE; 

CALGARY
10002904	 W., KAROL; CALGARY
10004060	 W., MERVIN; 

CALGARY
10053862	 X., YAN YAN; 

CALGARY 

100 – House of Marley 
Bluetooth® Speakers 
10034165	 A., JASON; CALGARY
10080975	 A., RYSZARD; SPRUCE 

GROVE
10004098	 A., ZULFIQAR; 

CALGARY
10056681	 B., DARLENE; RED 

DEER
10017872	 B., MARCEL; 

CALGARY
10052907	 B., NAHLA; CALGARY
10075689	 B., PAUL; CALGARY
10120581	 B., ROD; CALGARY
10077421	 C., ANDRE; CALGARY
10115653	 C., BRUCE; CALGARY
10051258	 C., CHERYL; 

CALGARY
10028551	 C., DALLAS; CALGARY
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10075129	 C., DAPHNE; 
CALGARY

10031265	 C., DARRYL; 
BONNYVILLE

10063765	 C., GLENN; 
CANMORE

10068703	 C., GORD; OKOTOKS
10110332	 C., M TERESA; ST. 

ALBERT
10065499	 C., MONIQUE; 

CALGARY
10104297	 C., MYLA; CALGARY
10016002	 C., WILLIAM; 

CALGARY
10074398	 D., DAVID; CALGARY
10127672	 D., HARMAN; 

CHESTERMERE
10103642	 D., WILLIAM; 

CHESTERMERE
10105567	 E., DOUG; RED DEER
10122147	 E., ERICK; CALGARY
10049663	 F., CAROL; TROCHU
10085061	 F., DANIEL; AIRDRIE
10052499	 F., ELISE; CALGARY
10073594	 F., JAMIE; CALGARY
10126110	 F., JODI; CALGARY
10087068	 F., JOSEF; CALGARY
10077949	 F., KENT; CALGARY
10103376	 F., SHELLY; ARDMORE
10055580	 G., ALLAN; CALGARY
10099207	 G., PETER; 

EDMONTON
10092065	 H., MARIA; CALGARY
10110105	 H., SAMANEH; 

CALGARY
10067632	 I., MD ATAUL; 

CALGARY
10126844	 J., EDGARDO; 

CALGARY
10094850	 J., LILLIAN; CALGARY
10084832	 J., SHARON; 

COCHRANE
10036817	 K., BRIAN; CALGARY
10126664	 K., CHARLES; 

CALGARY
10106976	 K., PETER; CALGARY
10086198	 L., AMY; CALGARY
10025919	 L., CURTIS; RED DEER
10053875	 L., DIMITRIOS; 

COCHRANE
10103067	 L., JULIAN; 

BRUDERHEIM
10058364	 L., LORI; CALGARY
10085932	 L., MARLENE; 

CALGARY
10124061	 L., NEIL; CALGARY
10117363	 L., STEW; CALGARY
10077822	 L., TUYET; CALGARY
10001244	 M., CANDICE; 

CALGARY
10034643	 M., CAREY; CALGARY
10006423	 M., COLLEEN; 

CALGARY
10089092	 M., DEBBIE L; 

HERITAGE POINTE
10023416	 M., DEBORAH; 

CASTOR
10088511	 M., IAN; CALGARY
10005534	 M., IVY ANNE; 

CALGARY
10095773	 M., JAGDEEP; 

CALGARY
10038720	 M., KEN; CALGARY

10000147	 M., SHEILA; RED DEER 
COUNTY

10101140	 M., SHELDON; 
SYLVAN LAKE

10008635	 M., WAYNE; 
COCHRANE

10068549	 N., CHUDI; CALGARY
10027503	 N., JEREMY; GRANDE 

PRAIRIE
10115845	 O., JEAN; OLDS
10003934	 O., MATHEW; 

CALGARY
10017970	 P., COLIN; CALGARY
10046024	 P., DAVID; 

COCHRANE
10120309	 P., KEEGAN; 

CANMORE
10042390	 P., MANUEL; 

CALGARY
10023187	 P., ROBERT; 

COCHRANE
10045184	 P., SHERYL; CALGARY
10103402	 P., TAMARA; CALGARY
10025074	 R., CHRISTOPHER; 

CALGARY
10073440	 R., CHRISTOPHER; 

CALGARY
10027037	 R., ERNIE; CALGARY
10081929	 R., HEATHER; 

STRATHMORE
10050513	 R., HISHAM; 

EDMONTON
10096370	 R., JONATHAN; 

CALGARY
10101738	 R., KIM; EDMONTON
10088789	 S., BROOKE; 

CALGARY
10021202	 S., CAREY; OKOTOKS
10100823	 S., FAE; CALGARY
10061131	 S., LEE; DRUMHELLER
10029589	 S., LEORA; RED DEER
10107690	 S., PETER; CALGARY
10130373	 S., SARY; CALGARY
10058477	 S., TY; CALGARY
10129514	 T., GARY; CREMONA
10043289	 U., BRAD; CALGARY
10053154	 V., CATHARINA; 

CALGARY
10100667	 V., SANDRA; 

CALGARY
10016657	 V., WILLEM; CALGARY
10068127	 W., JASON; CALGARY
10091305	 W., KEVIN; 

BLACKFALDS
10069239	 W., LES; BYEMOOR
10123652	 W., RAJU; CALGARY 

100 – Homedics Sound 
Sleep Moon Dream Sound 
Machine & Clocks 
10086393	 A., BRIAN; CALGARY
10115466	 A., CYNTHIA; 

CALGARY
10088997	 A., DIANNA; CALGARY
10011568	 A., LUKAS; HERITAGE 

POINTE
10093916	 B., AARON; CALGARY
10107832	 B., ADAM; AIRDRIE
10065194	 B., COLIN; OKOTOKS
10052917	 B., DARCY; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10065099	 B., RICHARD; 

CALGARY

10010643	 B., SANDRA & SUSAN; 
LETHBRIDGE

10036146	 C., AMY; FORT 
MCMURRAY

10040473	 C., ANN; CALGARY
10051514	 C., CAROL; CALGARY
10105791	 C., CATHERINE; 

CALGARY
10018335	 C., CORALEA; 

CALGARY
10086129	 C., EDWARD; SPRUCE 

GROVE
10026539	 C., HAMMAD; 

CHESTERMERE
10043835	 C., KIM; CALGARY
10127834	 C., KURT; AIRDRIE
10071737	 C., MICHELLE; 

CALGARY
10061914	 C., SASHA; CALGARY
10033128	 C., TERRY; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10099984	 D., CHRISTIE; 

CALGARY
10029517	 D., ELIZABETH; 

FOREMOST
10127436	 D., JOHN; 

CLARESHOLM
10026438	 D., MICHELLE; 

COCHRANE
10007591	 D., OSTAP; CALGARY
10115926	 E., CHARLES; 

CALGARY
10030499	 F., BRUCE; 

COALDALE
10001217	 F., JASON; CALGARY
10126781	 F., SHARI; CALGARY
10048502	 G., REEZA; CANMORE
10065217	 H., CAREY; HERITAGE 

POINTE
10092273	 H., FRED; CALGARY
10033351	 H., KALUM; CALGARY
10084816	 J., JOHN DE; 

BROOKS
10022282	 J., LAUREL; 

LACOMBE
10095376	 J., MARK; 

LETHBRIDGE
10014202	 J., MARTIN; CALGARY
10084663	 J., MIKE; CALGARY
10015071	 K., ELVIN; CALGARY
10021541	 K., MIKE; CALGARY
10081848	 K., RUSLAN; 

LANGDON
10069913	 K., SOPHIE; CALGARY
10057299	 L., DON & BEV; 

DUCHESS
10083649	 L., JICK; CALGARY
10017316	 L., JUDI; CALGARY
10120224	 M., AARON; 

LETHBRIDGE
10018917	 M., CAMERON; 

CALGARY
10065294	 M., CECIL TYLER; 

CALGARY
10054194	 M., DANIELLE; 

CALGARY
10125445	 M., DARLENE; 

CALGARY
10027784	 M., DAWNEEN; 

COCHRANE
10042522	 M., FELIX; CALGARY
10083611	 M., JEFF; COCHRANE
10005583	 M., JILLIAN; CALGARY

10093983	 M., JOANNE; 
CALGARY

10031177	 M., JOHN; CALGARY
10103106	 M., LOUISE; CALGARY
10013650	 M., MAUREEN; 

CALGARY
10005589	 M., SCOTT RITA; 

CALGARY
10005445	 N., TERRY; CALGARY
10022231	 N., WILLIAM; 

CALGARY
10129199	 O., ANDREA; 

CALGARY
10015094	 P., ANDREW; 

CALGARY
10079336	 P., DALE & SANDI; 

FOOTHILLS
10099256	 P., DARON; CALGARY
10060402	 P., DARREN; 

CALGARY
10099361	 P., KELLY; CALGARY
10010969	 P., LISA; 

CHESTERMERE
10064457	 P., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10058198	 R., BRIAN; CALGARY
10030680	 R., JAMES; CALGARY
10031671	 S., AMANDA; 

CALGARY
10108372	 S., BOB; CALGARY
10010822	 S., DAVID; 

COCHRANE
10098157	 S., ERIC; CALGARY
10129847	 S., JAZMEEN; 

CALGARY
10077792	 S., JOANNE; 

COCHRANE
10060006	 S., LLOYD; REDCLIFF
10074590	 S., NICHOLAS; 

CALGARY
10066436	 S., SUMESH; 

CALGARY
10103697	 T., BRADLEY; 

CALGARY
10085811	 T., HELEN; BLACK 

DIAMOND
10068895	 T., LISA; AIRDRIE
10129491	 T., MICHELLE; 

CALGARY
10033687	 T., PAUL; CALGARY
10084554	 T., SIMRAT; CALGARY
10021683	 T., TERRY; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10019780	 U., SEAN; CALGARY
10054232	 U., WALTER; 

OKOTOKS
10049342	 V., SANDRA & KELLY; 

CALGARY
10035502	 W., DIANNA; 

CALGARY
10063693	 W., FRANCIS; 

CALGARY
10081971	 W., JASON; CALGARY
10060972	 W., MARJORIE; 

CALGARY
10007673	 W., NANCY & 

STEPHEN; OLDS
10015431	 W., PAT; WATER 

VALLEY
10028712	 W., WILLIAM & MARY 

ROSE; CALGARY
10084710	 W., ZACHARIAS; 

STRATHMORE 

350 – Barbecues Galore 
$100 Gift Cards 
10005288	 A., ANDREW; 

CALGARY
10015327	 A., BRENDAN; 

CALGARY
10010748	 A., DAN; FOOTHILLS
10114824	 A., FREDERICK; 

CALGARY
10082410	 A., JAG; CALGARY
10013838	 A., KEVIN; CALGARY
10088020	 A., RICK; CALGARY
10008047	 A., SYED; CALGARY
10014434	 A., VAN; CALGARY
10020077	 A., VIRK; CALGARY
10120505	 B., ANSHU; CALGARY
10041801	 B., BELA; CANMORE
10083617	 B., BETTY; CALGARY
10033804	 B., BRANDON; 

CALGARY
10117188	 B., BRENDA; 

CANMORE
10091496	 B., BRETT & PAIGE; 

CALGARY
10001463	 B., BRICE; CALGARY
10111744	 B., CARMELITA N; 

DRUMHELLER
10100469	 B., CRAIG; CALGARY
10104307	 B., DANNY; 

STRATHMORE
10092672	 B., DAVE; 

LETHBRIDGE
10017917	 B., FRANCES; 

CALGARY
10083154	 B., GEORGE; 

CANMORE
10106378	 B., GERALD ALAN 

BLASE; CALGARY
10053021	 B., GREGG; 

CANMORE
10037586	 B., JAMES; CALGARY
10057199	 B., JASHANPREET; 

CALGARY
10015884	 B., JENNIFER; 

CALGARY
10083945	 B., JULIE; 

CROSSFIELD
10075378	 B., JUSTIN; CALGARY
10030085	 B., KENNETH; 

CALGARY
10123417	 B., KRISTINA; 

CHESTERMERE
10006097	 B., LEONEL; 

EDMONTON
10116020	 B., LINDSAY; 

BLAIRMORE
10031060	 B., MALCOLM; 

EDMONTON
10001538	 B., MARION; 

CALGARY
10069369	 B., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10026621	 B., MIKE; OLDS
10073418	 B., NENAD; CALGARY
10049915	 B., ROBERTA & 

BRANDON; CALGARY
10050279	 B., RUSSELL; 

MEDICINE HAT
10057465	 B., SHANNON; 

CALGARY
10068534	 B., STEVE; CALGARY
10058971	 B., VAL; CROSSFIELD
10007013	 B., WARREN; 

CLARESHOLM
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10085232	 B., WILLIAM; 
MEDICINE HAT

10087025	 C., ALICIA; 
FOOTHILLS

10048542	 C., ALISON; 
COCHRANE

10083254	 C., ANITA; CALGARY
10128362	 C., ARTHUR; 

CALGARY
10080854	 C., CHRISTOPHER; 

CALGARY
10022803	 C., CORY; 

WILDWOOD
10057834	 C., DARREN; 

CALGARY
10089821	 C., DEN; CALGARY
10060569	 C., DENIS; 

COCHRANE
10075138	 C., JEAN; CALGARY
10082969	 C., JEFFREY; 

CALGARY
10062913	 C., KIM; CALGARY
10004604	 C., MANFORD; 

CALGARY
10046850	 C., OLDRICH; 

CALGARY
10058264	 C., RAY & AUDREY; 

CALGARY
10048575	 C., TATYANA; 

CALGARY
10117471	 D., ATNAFU; 

EDMONTON
10122620	 D., DANIEL; CALGARY
10047538	 D., DORIS; MEDICINE 

HAT
10033273	 D., JULIE; BROOKS
10064578	 D., LESLEE; CALGARY
10036191	 D., MICHAEL; 

EDMONTON
10001468	 D., MICHELE; 

CALGARY
10116887	 D., ROBERT; 

CALGARY
10059641	 D., RONALD; 

CALGARY
10048520	 D., SHELLEY; 

CALGARY
10105751	 D., SOUMIK; 

CALGARY
10108407	 E., GRANT; CALGARY
10026821	 E., JANET; 

CROSSFIELD
10031971	 E., SAMIRA; CALGARY
10120519	 F., ALLISON; 

CALGARY
10111021	 F., CRAIG; ROCKY 

VIEW COUNTY
10086419	 F., DANIELE; 

CALGARY
10051613	 F., DOUG; NANTON
10051739	 F., ELAINE; CALGARY
10130820	 F., MAUREEN; 

BONNYVILLE
10128761	 F., RAY; OKOTOKS
10058822	 F., RICHARD; SUNDRE
10076350	 F., RICK; CALGARY
10105006	 F., SIMONE; 

CROSSFIELD
10038680	 G., ANASTASIYA; 

CALGARY
10053135	 G., BRETT; CALGARY
10117246	 G., DAVE; CALGARY
10106884	 G., EDWIN OR 

CARMEN; CALGARY

10038059	 G., JANET; CALGARY
10026820	 G., JIM; ARDROSSAN
10044665	 G., JOHN; RAINIER
10004143	 G., KARA; CALGARY
10102550	 G., MARY; CALGARY
10120318	 G., NAVDEEP; 

CALGARY
10106727	 G., RANDY; CALGARY
10102084	 G., SAMIR; CALGARY
10034943	 G., SEBASTIEN & 

TERESA; CALGARY
10128299	 G., SIDHAART; 

CALGARY
10124938	 H., ANTHONY; 

OKOTOKS
10064093	 H., BONNIE; CALGARY
10070428	 H., CAROL; CALGARY
10091970	 H., DAVE; CALGARY
10064617	 H., DEAN; 

GREENWOOD
10056340	 H., DEBRA; CALGARY
10056031	 H., DON; COCHRANE
10010888	 H., ERYN; CALGARY
10098805	 H., GLENN; 

EDMONTON
10008781	 H., HARRY; CALGARY
10006222	 H., HEATHER; 

MEDICINE HAT
10013237	 H., HEATHER; 

COALDALE
10083477	 H., JARED; 

COCHRANE
10045036	 H., JOHN; CALGARY
10036717	 H., KATIA; CALGARY
10037199	 H., KEVIN; CALGARY
10043595	 H., KYLE; 

DRUMHELLER
10016555	 H., LARRY & NANCY; 

CALGARY
10077621	 H., MARIA ELVIRA; 

CALGARY
10011061	 H., MARIE LOUISE; 

CYPRESS COUNTY
10049122	 H., MELINDA; 

CALGARY
10073047	 H., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10061924	 H., MOEZ; CALGARY
10102647	 H., PETE; CALGARY
10068340	 H., RYAN; LACOMBE
10060523	 H., SALLY; CALGARY
10084923	 H., SCOTT; CALGARY
10108395	 H., SEAN; CALGARY
10076890	 H., SILVIA; CALGARY
10014840	 H., SIRAJ; CALGARY
10065671	 H., STEPHEN; 

CANMORE
10112898	 H., VICTOR; CALGARY
10024153	 H., WAEL; CALGARY
10051595	 J., DALE; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10037960	 J., DANNY; HIGH 

RIVER
10071516	 J., ELISA; CALGARY
10107420	 J., HEATHER; 

CALGARY
10020072	 J., KELLY; CALGARY
10056317	 J., LINDA; CALGARY
10121200	 J., LISA; WABASCA-

DESMARAIS
10070313	 J., PHYLLIS E.; 

SEDGEWICK
10075580	 J., ROBERT L.; 

CALGARY

10066813	 K., BRANDON; 
CALGARY

10044075	 K., DESSISLAVA; 
CALGARY

10013071	 K., HOUT; CALGARY
10118289	 K., IAN; CALGARY
10111241	 K., IRIS; CALGARY
10107804	 K., JENNIFER; 

CLARESHOLM
10058213	 K., JENNIFER & 

MARTY; CALGARY
10045587	 K., JIM; CALGARY
10031599	 K., JUSTIN; OKOTOKS
10086764	 K., KAREN; CALGARY
10008132	 K., KEITH; MEDICINE 

HAT
10098041	 K., KEVIN; RED DEER
10046626	 K., RICK & ROBIN; 

COCHRANE
10080949	 K., ROBERT; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10029344	 K., RUSSELL; 

CALGARY
10034053	 K., SHELLEY; EXSHAW
10033039	 K., VINOD; CALGARY
10014206	 K., WILLIAM; 

CALGARY
10097994	 L., ADRIAN; CALGARY
10100930	 L., ANDREW; 

EDMONTON
10000208	 L., ANITA; CALGARY
10040405	 L., ARLENE; GRANDE 

PRAIRIE
10004236	 L., CARA; STONY 

PLAIN
10061352	 L., CLARENCE; 

CALGARY
10036698	 L., DANIEL; CALGARY
10009900	 L., DICK; CALGARY
10088863	 L., JAN L; OKOTOKS
10128288	 L., JASON; CALGARY
10014010	 L., JAY; CALGARY
10122592	 L., JENNIFER; 

CALGARY
10069261	 L., JOSEPH; 

CALGARY
10082288	 L., KATHRIN; NANTON
10036721	 L., KIEN TU; 

EDMONTON
10126518	 L., LARRY; CALGARY
10128180	 L., SHELLY; CALGARY
10085043	 L., WILLIAM; DE 

WINTON
10055275	 M., ADAM; CALGARY
10053922	 M., ANDREAS; 

CALGARY
10130927	 M., BILL SHERI; 

CALGARY
10039096	 M., BUDDY; RED DEER
10109907	 M., CHAD; CALGARY
10091290	 M., CODY; BANFF
10090044	 M., COLLEEN; 

AIRDRIE
10059662	 M., DAVID; 

COCHRANE
10082221	 M., DAVID & 

CHARLYNE; CALGARY
10107158	 M., DENNIS; 

CALGARY
10058837	 M., DONNA; 

CALGARY
10085769	 M., EARL; REDCLIFF
10032214	 M., ERIC; CALGARY

10068810	 M., GEORGE; 
CALGARY

10023644	 M., JAMES; CALGARY
10105716	 M., JAY; CALGARY
10081342	 M., JOANNE; 

CALGARY
10112867	 M., JOANNE; 

CALGARY
10031186	 M., JOHN; CALGARY
10105234	 M., KAREN; BEISEKER
10123808	 M., KAREN; CALGARY
10053195	 M., KATHRYN; 

CALGARY
10056987	 M., KELLY; BIG 

VALLEY
10017964	 M., KENDAL; 

CALGARY
10086646	 M., KIMBERLEY; 

FOOTHILLS
10058826	 M., LINDSAY; 

CALGARY
10017893	 M., LORI & DAN; 

CALGARY
10107198	 M., LYNNE; CALGARY
10027667	 M., MARK; CALGARY
10126970	 M., MARK; CHAUVIN
10002735	 M., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10014458	 M., PAUL; CALGARY
10073790	 M., RICHARD; 

CALGARY
10018344	 M., ROB; CALGARY
10092241	 M., ROBERT; 

CALGARY
10033209	 M., ROSS; CALGARY
10057985	 M., SANDRA; 

OKOTOKS
10005327	 M., SCOTT; 

COCHRANE
10040054	 M., STEVE & LESLIE; 

COCHRANE
10082306	 M., TAMMY; INNISFAIL
10031017	 M., VANESSA; 

CALGARY
10089447	 N., ANN; CALGARY
10021923	 N., BINDU; CALGARY
10075740	 N., BOB; OKOTOKS
10041370	 N., DICK; CALGARY
10012177	 N., JOANNE; 

CALGARY
10076138	 N., JOHN; CALGARY
10042010	 N., PAUL; CALGARY
10067835	 N., ROBERT; 

MEDICINE HAT
10001045	 N., TIM; CALGARY
10066646	 O., BRENT; BOWDEN
10035566	 O., DEAN; CALGARY
10028395	 O., EDWIN; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10086023	 O., JENNIFER; 

CALGARY
10010445	 O., KAREN; CALGARY
10094809	 O., SHANNON; 

CALGARY
10017838	 O., STEFAN; CALGARY
10127369	 O., TONNI; LANGDON
10090784	 P., BARRY & GAIL; 

CALGARY
10026142	 P., CHRISTINE & 

JOHN; CALGARY
10104971	 P., DEAN; CALGARY
10079386	 P., GRANT; CALGARY
10115175	 P., GWEN; CALGARY
10009733	 P., LIAM; CALGARY

10051955	 P., MICHAEL; 
CALGARY

10097614	 P., NATALIE; CALGARY
10023189	 P., ROBERT; 

COCHRANE
10074428	 P., ROBERT; CALGARY
10080723	 P., RONALD; 

CALGARY
10007860	 P., RYAN; ROCKY 

VIEW COUNTY
10083885	 P., SCOTT; 

BLACKFALDS
10096403	 P., SHONON; OLDS
10095158	 P., STEVE; CALGARY
10101044	 P., SUZANNE; 

STRATHMORE
10085308	 P., THEODORE; 

CALGARY
10054313	 P., THOMAS; 

CALGARY
10083034	 P., TOM; LETHBRIDGE
10094892	 P., WARREN; BANFF
10031247	 R., CAMERON; 

CALGARY
10066422	 R., COLEMAN; 

OKOTOKS
10069040	 R., GINA; CALGARY
10051566	 R., GLORIA; CALGARY
10013779	 R., JANICE; MEDICINE 

HAT
10041968	 R., JEFFREY; 

DRUMHELLER
10078053	 R., JOAN; CALGARY
10090887	 R., JOCELYN; 

CALGARY
10043193	 R., JOHN; HIGH 

RIVER
10103363	 R., KATHLEEN; 

CALGARY
10052138	 R., LANA; CALGARY
10020747	 R., LOURENE; 

CALGARY
10016601	 R., MARK; CALGARY
10001778	 R., MICHELLE; 

CALGARY
10021247	 R., PATRICK; 

MONITOR
10106788	 R., RODERICK; 

BASSANO
10042507	 R., RUBINA; CALGARY
10103782	 R., STELLA; 

LETHBRIDGE
10027397	 S., ALLAN; AIRDRIE
10130716	 S., AMANDEV; 

AIRDRIE
10045379	 S., BEVERLY; 

CROSSFIELD
10096695	 S., BEVERLY; 

CARSTAIRS
10059686	 S., BRUCE; 

FOOTHILLS
10105486	 S., CAMERON; 

CALGARY
10098098	 S., DALE; VULCAN
10086080	 S., DAVID; MOUNTAIN 

VIEW COUNTY
10116753	 S., DEAN; BROOKS
10004557	 S., DWAYNE; 

CALGARY
10004560	 S., DWAYNE; 

CALGARY
10044887	 S., EDWARD; 

CAROLINE
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10119994	 S., FEVEN; FORT 
MCMURRAY

10066659	 S., JAIME; CALGARY
10128152	 S., JOHN; CALGARY
10020628	 S., LAYTON; CALGARY
10029776	 S., MARK; AIRDRIE
10051195	 S., MARYJANE; 

CALGARY
10009559	 S., MATHEW; AIRDRIE
10076747	 S., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10126981	 S., NANETTE; 

CALGARY
10002144	 S., PHILIP; ELK POINT
10056759	 S., ROD; LETHBRIDGE
10084074	 S., ROXANNE; 

CALGARY
10113590	 S., STACEY; FORT 

SASKATCHEWAN
10045158	 S., TERRENCE; 

OKOTOKS
10023738	 S., TERRI; AIRDRIE
10065809	 S., TRAVIS; CALGARY
10001834	 T., ADRIAN; CALGARY
10109225	 T., ANNETTE; 

CALGARY
10042318	 T., BLAKE; 

COCHRANE
10128719	 T., DARRYL; CALGARY
10017211	 T., DEAN; AIRDRIE
10049038	 T., ETAHN; CALGARY
10008541	 T., GARY; PROVOST
10101454	 T., LAYNE; CALGARY
10123029	 T., LYNN; CALGARY
10012519	 T., MARK; CALGARY
10130043	 T., RENEE; 

EDMONTON
10114289	 T., TARA; CALGARY
10062088	 T., THUSARAKUMAR; 

CALGARY
10002057	 U., RONALD; 

STRATHMORE
10096942	 V., ERIN; CALGARY
10004739	 V., JOHN; CALGARY
10000051	 V., KEVIN; AIRDRIE
10015981	 V., MARK; CALGARY
10055869	 V., SCOTT; 

EDMONTON
10103775	 W., ASHLEY; 

CALGARY
10115277	 W., CATHERINE; 

CALGARY
10095428	 W., CHRIS; OKOTOKS
10080511	 W., DIANE; OLDS
10011779	 W., GEOFF; ST. 

ALBERT
10062290	 W., GLEN; CALGARY
10065185	 W., GREGORY; 

IRRICANA
10110557	 W., GUNTRAM; 

CALGARY
10031811	 W., JACQUELYN; 

COUNTY OF GRANDE 
PRAIRIE NO. 1

10068637	 W., JAMES; 
CANMORE

10102048	 W., JASON; CALGARY
10112241	 W., JEREMIAH; 

CALGARY
10123441	 W., JIM; CALGARY
10027375	 W., JOHN; CALGARY
10120313	 W., JOHN; CALGARY
10125589	 W., JOHN; RED DEER
10109233	 W., KEN; CALGARY

10021162	 W., MARGOT; 
CALGARY

10129608	 W., MARVIN; 
CALGARY

10064866	 W., SABRINA; 
CALGARY

10118085	 W., SANJAY; 
CALGARY

10018542	 W., SCOTT; CALGARY
10083331	 Y., EVELYN; 

LETHBRIDGE
10127458	 Y., MILES; 

COCHRANE
10014694	 Y., MITCHELL; 

CALGARY
10120947	 Y., STACY; CALGAEY
10120682	 Z., BRODY; 

LETHBRIDGE
10086742	 Z., DAVE; BROOKS
10082700	 Z., LESLIE; ROCKY 

VIEW COUNTY 

350 – Concorde 
Entertainment Group  
$100 Gift Cards 
10040986	 A., CHRISTOPHER; 

CALGARY
10010087	 A., DANNY; ROCKY 

VIEW COUNTY
10089981	 A., ISMAIL; CALGARY
10038327	 A., JASON; CALGARY
10100610	 A., JENNIFER; 

CANMORE
10108901	 A., JOSEPH; 

CALGARY
10104710	 A., LOUELLA; 

CALGARY
10068802	 A., MAHTAB; 

CALGARY
10079266	 A., MARIO; CALGARY
10033074	 B., AMBER; 

VERMILION
10093727	 B., BECKY; AIRDRIE
10074487	 B., CAROL; CALGARY
10109699	 B., CHANDELLE; 

GRANDE PRAIRIE
10094646	 B., CHARMAINE; 

CALGARY
10089416	 B., CLINT; HANNA
10064350	 B., CYNTHIA; 

CALGARY
10109621	 B., DAVID; CALGARY
10049005	 B., DENISE; 

EDMONTON
10061156	 B., GRAHAM & 

DONNA; CALGARY
10001361	 B., GRANT; OKOTOKS
10087401	 B., GREGORY; 

LETHBRIDGE
10019332	 B., JAN; CALGARY
10062458	 B., JEREMY; JASPER
10024228	 B., JOSHUA; 

CALGARY
10038996	 B., LORALEE; 

CALGARY
10120846	 B., LUIS; CALGARY
10008099	 B., MARCO; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10128745	 B., MARIA; CALGARY
10103925	 B., MARK; CALGARY
10091395	 B., MYKHAILO; 

CALGARY
10028270	 B., NANCY; CALGARY
10092366	 B., NANCY; CALGARY

10013954	 B., NAVDEEP; 
CALGARY

10089579	 B., NICHOLAS; 
CALGARY

10052792	 B., NIKOLAUS; 
CALGARY

10032295	 B., PEDRO; FORT 
MCMURRAY

10089109	 B., PETER; CALGARY
10072007	 B., RICHARD; 

CALGARY
10064010	 B., RITA; CALGARY
10001589	 B., SANDRA; 

COCHRANE
10057657	 B., SHARLENE; 

CALGARY
10076857	 B., STEPHEN TREVOR; 

COCHRANE
10045617	 B., TRACY; 

CHESTERMERE
10102461	 B., WARREN; 

CALGARY
10016077	 B., WILDRICH & LISA; 

OKOTOKS
10025129	 B., WILLIAM; 

NORDEGG
10081021	 C., ALVIN; 

WHITECOURT
10104018	 C., AMPARO; 

CALGARY
10071663	 C., ANDREA; 

MEDICINE HAT
10003506	 C., CALVIN KAREN; 

AIRDRIE
10092029	 C., DARLENE; 

CALGARY
10020685	 C., DEAN; 

LETHBRIDGE
10119219	 C., ELIZABETH; 

TURNER VALLEY
10122526	 C., JOHN GLENN; 

CALGARY
10083352	 C., JOSEPHINE; 

CALGARY
10123310	 C., JOSH; MEDICINE 

HAT
10086754	 C., MARIJA; CALGARY
10086757	 C., MARIJA; CALGARY
10080287	 C., MARK; AIRDRIE
10024394	 C., MARY LOUISE; 

OKOTOKS
10030457	 C., MATT; AIRDRIE
10104005	 C., MELISSA; 

CALGARY
10047768	 C., PATRICK; 

FOOTHILLS
10006209	 C., PAUL; CALGARY
10061478	 C., RANDY; CALGARY
10023346	 C., RON; CALGARY
10027467	 C., SHAWNA; AIRDRIE
10122916	 C., SUSAN; CALGARY
10101462	 C., THOMAS; 

CALGARY
10079720	 C., TINA; CALGARY
10049108	 D., BARBARA; HIGH 

RIVER
10072616	 D., BARBARA; 

STRATHMORE
10013805	 D., BOB & DEANNE; 

CALGARY
10050389	 D., BRADLEY; 

CALGARY
10064781	 D., CHRIS; 

EDMONTON
10113465	 D., CRAIG; BROOKS

10066035	 D., DARRYL & SOPHIE; 
CALGARY

10038469	 D., DAVE; CALGARY
10007359	 D., DENNIS; 

DIDSBURY
10016336	 D., DONALD; 

CALGARY
10092145	 D., GREG; CALGARY
10120750	 D., HANIFA; 

CHESTERMERE
10030320	 D., LARRY; MEDICINE 

HAT
10125554	 D., MARC; CALGARY
10107195	 D., MARLENE; 

CALGARY
10048836	 D., MARY; CALGARY
10085158	 D., MICHAEL; 

MEDICINE HAT
10004579	 D., MIKE; CALGARY
10099534	 D., RANDY KARIE; 

DIDSBURY
10119172	 D., RON; COCHRANE
10011211	 D., SANDRA; 

CALGARY
10026795	 D., THOMAS; 

CALGARY
10025132	 D., TONY; COALDALE
10105458	 E., CHRISTOPHER; 

FORT MCMURRAY
10071188	 E., RODNEY; 

CALGARY
10013711	 E., SHARON; 

CALGARY
10000720	 F., CARLOS; 

CALGARY
10116902	 F., DANA; RED DEER
10093131	 F., DIANNE; CALGARY
10030794	 F., GORDON; 

CALGARY
10007460	 F., JUSTIS; 

LETHBRIDGE
10094992	 F., KAREN; CALGARY
10053048	 F., KEN; CARSTAIRS
10032187	 F., LADDIE & MONIKA; 

CALGARY
10073295	 F., LISA & ARNOLD; 

SUNDRE
10046887	 F., RENE & DELORES; 

HANNA
10118016	 F., RENEE; CALGARY
10092382	 F., TERI; BRAGG 

CREEK
10054990	 G., ACHHAR; 

CALGARY
10008607	 G., AL; ROCKY VIEW 

COUNTY
10028388	 G., BEVERLY; 

PROVOST
10038219	 G., BRETT; STANDARD
10068870	 G., BRIAN W.; 

CALGARY
10088752	 G., DANA MAE; 

LANGDON
10061016	 G., ELAINE; CALGARY
10128310	 G., FRANK; AIRDRIE
10118055	 G., HEATHER; 

CALGARY
10019168	 G., JONATHON; 

CALGARY
10084210	 G., LAVONNE; 

CALGARY
10021588	 G., LINDA; CALGARY
10092954	 G., MARC ANDRE; 

CALGARY
10005392	 G., MARY; COALDALE

10113019	 G., SHAUN; CALGARY
10063828	 G., SHERIDAN; HIGH 

LEVEL
10053724	 G., TONY; KAMLOOPS
10018792	 G., TREVOR; STAVELY
10056371	 G., WILLIAM; 

OKOTOKS
10001672	 H., ALLAN; CALGARY
10087821	 H., ANDREW; AIRDRIE
10053162	 H., BARB; THREE 

HILLS
10054073	 H., BARB & JIM; RED 

DEER
10073619	 H., CALVIN; 

COCHRANE
10029280	 H., CHARLES; BON 

ACCORD
10005240	 H., DAVID; CALGARY
10040114	 H., DERICK; CALGARY
10024924	 H., DIANA; CALGARY
10053935	 H., DOUGLAS; 

CALGARY
10059361	 H., GARY; 

SHERWOOD PARK
10069778	 H., KENNETH; ST. 

ALBERT
10057321	 H., LANDON; 

LETHBRIDGE
10124509	 H., MATTHEW; 

CALGARY
10085058	 H., MONA; CALGARY
10060968	 H., RICHARD & 

CINDY; RED DEER
10094343	 H., RYLAN; AIRDRIE
10087609	 H., SHANNON; 

CALGARY
10052419	 H., SHARON; 

OKOTOKS
10044753	 H., WILLIAM; 

CALGARY
10028671	 I., HEATH; CALGARY
10113127	 J., KELLY; CALGARY
10098549	 J., NICOLE; CALGARY
10040452	 J., TYLER; HERITAGE 

POINTE
10036009	 K., BENJAMIN; 

OKOTOKS
10063753	 K., CHARLES; 

CALGARY
10059115	 K., CHRISTINE; 

CALGARY
10062130	 K., CYRIL; VERNON
10088899	 K., DEBBIE; OYEN
10047537	 K., GERHARD; 

CALGARY
10119355	 K., GLEN; CALGARY
10020468	 K., IAN; CALGARY
10064079	 K., JANETTE; FORT 

MCMURRAY
10066285	 K., JORDAN; 

OKOTOKS
10014362	 K., KARL; CALGARY
10010223	 K., KEN; CALGARY
10127570	 K., LAINE; CALGARY
10009348	 K., MICHAEL; 

EDMONTON
10126801	 K., MOONSOOK; 

CALGARY
10070706	 K., RAHIM; 

LETHBRIDGE
10070280	 K., RAMAN; CALGARY
10045771	 K., RICHARD; 

CALGARY
10085248	 K., RITA; CALGARY
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Special thanks to our Prize Suppliers  
and Ticket Outlets:
Banff Sunshine
Barbecues Galore
Best Buy Canada®

Calgary BMW
Concorde Entertainment Group
Custom Travel Solutions Inc.
Glenmore Audi
Jaguar Land Rover Calgary

Lone Star Mercedes-Benz
Maserati of Alberta
NLI Solutions
The Bike Shop

…and all others who supplied 
goods and services.

Thank you to the builders of 
the Grand Prize & Early Bird 
Prize Showhomes:

Visit us online  
at givehealth.ca

Our thanks to MNP LLP 
for ticket distribution 
and draw control.

10108607	 K., ROSALIE; 
CALGARY

10033862	 K., SEAN; CALGARY
10014390	 K., SUE; CALGARY
10111844	 K., WILFRIED; LYALTA
10099012	 K., YUSUF; CALGARY
10000099	 L., ANTHONY; 

EDMONTON
10042051	 L., ARTHUR; SYLVAN 

LAKE
10062108	 L., CAROLINE; 

CALGARY
10107427	 L., CAROLYN; 

CALGARY
10036698	 L., DANIEL; CALGARY
10092732	 L., DARYL; SUNDRE
10061980	 L., HUNG; CALGARY
10025607	 L., KEVIN; 

ARDROSSAN
10093811	 L., KEVIN; CALGARY
10039805	 L., KIRSTEN; 

CALGARY
10051442	 L., MARK; CALGARY
10036137	 L., MATTHEW; 

CALGARY
10055015	 L., NADEEM; 

CALGARY
10120386	 L., NATALIE; CALGARY
10068633	 L., OPHELIA; 

CALGARY
10110411	 L., OWEN; CALGARY
10090967	 L., STUART; GRANDE 

PRAIRIE
10016901	 M., ALEXINA; 

LETHBRIDGE
10100831	 M., ALFRED; 

CALGARY
10086686	 M., ANNE; CALGARY
10057170	 M., BRETT; CALGARY
10010283	 M., BRIAN F; 

COCHRANE
10117059	 M., BRYAN; AIRDRIE
10107476	 M., COLIN; 

CHESTERMERE
10097540	 M., COLLEEN; 

CALGARY
10004423	 M., DAVE; AIRDRIE
10056094	 M., DAVID; 

EDMONTON
10044020	 M., DON; CALGARY
10112086	 M., DON; CALGARY
10057417	 M., GARY; 

CLARESHOLM
10059940	 M., HEATHER; 

CALGARY
10096733	 M., JAMES; CALGARY
10009370	 M., JANE; EAST 

COULEE
10001309	 M., JAY; CALGARY

10112868	 M., JOANNE; 
CALGARY

10118404	 M., JOHN; CALGARY
10049320	 M., KAITLYN; 

CALGARY
10045540	 M., KEN; RED DEER
10122521	 M., LANCE; CALGARY
10034011	 M., LORRAINE; 

DIDSBURY
10084418	 M., LYNN; CALGARY
10021618	 M., MANU; CALGARY
10033126	 M., MARILYN & 

WAYNE; CAMROSE
10057196	 M., MAURICIO; 

CALGARY
10022341	 M., MCKENZIE; BANFF
10097348	 M., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10006694	 M., MINA; 

SHERWOOD PARK
10054487	 M., MONICA; 

LETHBRIDGE
10064413	 M., NANCY; AIRDRIE
10012872	 M., OLGA; AIRDRIE
10105575	 M., PATRICIA; 

CALGARY
10044183	 M., PATTY; MEDICINE 

HAT
10055283	 M., SARAH; CALGARY
10000795	 M., SEAN; 

SHERWOOD PARK
10043440	 M., SHEILA; PINCHER 

CREEK
10112314	 M., TRACY; LANGDON
10028449	 M., TRINA; CALGARY
10128286	 M., TYSON; 

COCHRANE
10016238	 N., ANGELA; 

CALGARY
10128412	 N., ARTHUR; 

CALGARY
10012782	 N., BRUCE; 

EDMONTON
10093341	 N., CHRIS; OKOTOKS
10086267	 N., CHRISTOPHER; 

CALGARY
10008610	 N., EDWIN 

NORDLUND; 
CALGARY

10010922	 N., HUNG; CALGARY
10026532	 N., MANOJ KOYIKKAL 

MANMATHAN; 
CALGARY

10019046	 O., JAMES; CALGARY
10118835	 O., ORVILLE; 

CALGARY
10114667	 O., WES; COALHURST
10088282	 P., ANDRZEJ; 

CALGARY

10051278	 P., BRENDA; HIGH 
RIVER

10066894	 P., CHRIS; CALGARY
10061673	 P., CHRISTIAN; 

MOUNTAIN VIEW 
COUNTY

10050542	 P., CRAIG; CALGARY
10016905	 P., DEAN; RED DEER 

COUNTY
10080680	 P., DUANE; ST. 

ALBERT
10049591	 P., GARTH; CALGARY
10095281	 P., GEORGE; 

CALGARY
10050345	 P., JOHN & MARY; 

OKOTOKS
10026891	 P., JOSEPH; 

CALGARY
10021029	 P., LYNNE; MEDICINE 

HAT
10007384	 P., MICHELLE; 

CALGARY
10122342	 P., RAJ; CALGARY
10047686	 P., ROBERT; CALGARY
10094491	 P., SANDY; CALGARY
10086580	 P., SUSAN; CALGARY
10117308	 P., TANYA; CALGARY
10114589	 P., WENDY; 

CHESTERMERE
10034271	 P., ZEN; CALGARY
10119694	 R., BARRY; CALGARY
10009646	 R., BILL; CALGARY
10067288	 R., DAN; GRANDE 

PRAIRIE
10060593	 R., DARCEY; 

CALGARY
10002870	 R., HOLGER; ROCKY 

VIEW COUNTY
10084919	 R., JAMES; CALGARY
10128710	 R., JOHN; CALGARY
10082549	 R., LAUREN; CALGARY
10016684	 R., LEWIS; CALGARY
10113348	 R., MARJORIE; 

CALGARY
10011671	 R., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10073168	 R., SHAWN; BANFF
10027655	 R., SID; HERITAGE 

POINTE
10074236	 R., STACEY; CALGARY
10040363	 R., TAMMY; THORHILD
10062217	 R., TAMMY; 

COCHRANE
10064087	 R., WARD; 

LETHBRIDGE
10094153	 S., ANNA; CALGARY
10129952	 S., CHRIS; CALGARY
10129954	 S., CHRIS; CALGARY
10099521	 S., CINDY; CALGARY

10100913	 S., CORBIN; 
CALGARY

10055066	 S., DAVE; MEDICINE 
HAT

10125637	 S., DAVID; CALGARY
10108458	 S., ED; CALGARY
10069216	 S., GARY; BRAGG 

CREEK
10071140	 S., GERALD; 

CARDSTON
10059651	 S., JAGMOHAN; 

CALGARY
10095624	 S., JAKE; CALGARY
10009693	 S., JESSE; CALGARY
10112410	 S., LYNN; 

CHESTERMERE
10011593	 S., MARIAN; 

EDMONTON
10010349	 S., PATRICK; 

CALGARY
10002144	 S., PHILIP; ELK POINT
10002144	 S., PHILIP; ELK POINT
10073807	 S., RICK; TROCHU
10060162	 S., ROBERT; CALGARY
10091663	 S., ROY & KAREN; 

CREMONA
10061177	 S., SAM; CALGARY
10027139	 S., TREVOR; AIRDRIE
10011141	 S., VICTOR; CALGARY
10038834	 S., WARREN; 

CALGARY
10083839	 S., ZAINUL; CALGARY
10059833	 T., ALLISON; ROCKY 

VIEW COUNTY
10030788	 T., CLAIRE; CALGARY
10062952	 T., HAROLD; 

CALGARY
10087607	 T., JODI; 

CHESTERMERE
10002210	 T., LAUREN; CALGARY
10106628	 T., OPHELIA; 

CALGARY
10063820	 T., PAUL; CALGARY
10003244	 T., RICHARD; 

CALGARY
10056204	 T., ROTEM; CALGARY
10024520	 T., SCOTT; 

MILLARVILLE
10041822	 T., SHAYLEN; 

CALGARY
10031321	 T., SUSAN; CALGARY
10065602	 U., JOHN; CALGARY
10104865	 U., MARKE; CALGARY
10108230	 V., CANDACE; 

CALGARY
10051687	 V., GLORIA; 

STURGEON COUNTY
10037453	 V., JOHNPETER; 

CALGARY

10049981	 V., MOHAMUD; 
CALGARY

10032099	 V., RIYAZ; CALGARY
10037464	 W., ALBERT; 

LETHBRIDGE
10118200	 W., ANDREW; 

CALGARY
10010210	 W., BEN; CALGARY
10062361	 W., CANDIS; BANFF
10070390	 W., CAROL ANN; 

CALGARY
10072549	 W., CASSANDRA; 

CALGARY
10120965	 W., CHERYL; 

LETHBRIDGE
10078177	 W., COREY; CALGARY
10049060	 W., DANNEL; 

CALGARY
10092238	 W., JODY; DUNMORE
10097649	 W., JOHN; CALGARY
10006277	 W., KATHLEEN; 

CALGARY
10077849	 W., MICHAEL; 

CALGARY
10037641	 W., PAMELA; 

CALGARY
10064844	 W., PAULA; CALGARY
10045997	 W., PERRY; SLAVE 

LAKE
10029324	 W., ROB; CALGARY
10067737	 W., ROBERTA; 

CALGARY
10002699	 W., RONALD; 

CALGARY
10097116	 W., TIM; RED DEER
10130786	 Y., ROSARIO; 

CALGARY
10130997	 Y., SHANON; 

TERRACE
10027127	 Z., JASON; CALGARY
10088452	 Z., JONNY; CALGARY

This concludes the list of all 
1,504 winners.


